Airport Users Survey SurveyMonkey
Q1 What was the primary reason you chose Auburn Airport as your home

base?

Answered: 133  Skipped: 5

Location

Non-Towered
Airport

Easy access by
air or vehicle

Condition of
Airport,...
0] 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Location 75.94% 101
Non-Towered Airport 3.01% 4
Easy access by air or vehicle 12.03% 16
Condition of Airport, facilities, safety 9.02% 12
TOTAL 133
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Q2 What Category of Tenant describes you?

Answered: 116 Skipped: 22

City hangar
tenant

City outside
tie-down ten...

Condo owner
tenant

Visiting Pilot I

Customer of a
business on ...

(o] 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 20 100

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

City hangar tenant 61.21% 71
City outside tie-down tenant 7.76% 9
Condo owner tenant 25.00% 29
Visiting Pilot 1.72% 2
Customer of a business on the Airport 4.31% 5
TOTAL 116
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Q3 How far away do you live from the Airport?

Answered: 121  Skipped: 17

0-5

6-1 0 _

15+

(o] 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 20 100
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
0-5 16.53% 20
6-10 47.11% 57
15+ 36.36% 44
TOTAL 121
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Q4 How do you rate your overall satisfaction with the Airport?

Answered: 117  Skipped: 21

0

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 20 100

[ Very dissatisfied [ Dissatisfied [ Neutral [ Satisfied
. Very satisfied

VERY DISSATISFIED DISSATISFIED NEUTRAL SATISFIED VERY SATISFIED TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

* 0.85% 5.13% 11.11% 53.85% 29.06%
1 6 13 63 34 117 4.05
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Q5 Please rate your satisfaction with the appearance of the Airport?

Answered: 117  Skipped: 21

VERY DISSATISFIED DISSATISFIED NEUTRAL SATISFIED VERY SATISFIED TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

w 0.85% 2.56% 15.38% 54.70% 26.50%
1 3 18 64 31 117 4.03
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Q6 How frequently do you use the Airport per month

Answered: 120  Skipped: 18

Tto2timesa
month

3to4timesa
month

5 or more
times a month

(0] 10 20 30 40 50
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1 to 2 times a month 31.67% 38
3 to 4 times a month 33.33% 40
5 or more times a month 35.00% 42
TOTAL 120
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Q7 How frequently do you purchase fuel at the Airport per month

Answered: 117  Skipped: 21

Do not
purchase fue...

1to 2 times
per month

3to 4 times
per month

5 or more
times a month

(o] 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 20 100
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Do not purchase fuel at the Airport 18.80% 22
1 to 2 times per month 49.57% 58
3 to 4 times per month 23.08% 27
5 or more times a month 8.55% 10
TOTAL 117
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Q8 Please indicate your satisfaction with the Airport staff

Answered: 120  Skipped: 18

VERY DISSATISFIED DISSATISFIED NEUTRAL SATISFIED VERY SATISFIED TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

w 0.83% 0.83% 13.33% 30.00% 55.00%
1 1 16 36 66 120 4.38
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Q9 Would you recommend the Airport to a friend?

Answered: 121  Skipped: 17

No I

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 96.69%
No 3.31%

Total Respondents: 121
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